Chairman Commissioners
LANE J. GOLDSTEIN THOMAS ANGELIDIS
. NEIL GRANT
MARC D. MACRI
e J. RICHARD RADOIAN
PARKING AUTHORITY
BOROUGH of FORT LEE

309 MAIN STREET + P.O. BOX 1113
FORT LEE, N.J. 07024
PHONE: (201) 592-3500 X1518 « FAX: (201) 592-8635

FORT LEE ALL AROUND TOWN LOCAL BUS

1. Boro Hall 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:.00 LUNCH 1:00 2:00 3:00
2. Main St.& Linwood Ave 8:01 9:.01 10:01 11:01 LUNGCH 1:01 2:01 3:01
3. John St. & Main St. 8:.02 9:02 10:02 11:02 LUNCH 1:02 2:02 3:02
4, Jones Rd. & Main St. 2 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 LUNCH 1:03 2:03 3:03
5. Han Nam 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 LUNCH 1:04 -2:04 3:04
6. Harry Holtje House 8:06 906 10:06 11:06 LUNCH 1:06 2:06 3:06
7. Anderson Ave. & Stillwell Ave. 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 LUNCH 1:07 2:07 3:07
8. Anderson Ave. & Inwood Terr. 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:.09 LUNCH 1:09 2:09 3:09
9. Carriage House One P/U ONLY 11:10

10. Edsall Blvd. & Inwood Terr. 8:10 910 10:10 11:10 LUNCH 1:10 2:10 3:10
11. Anderson Ave. & Plateau Ave 813 9:13 10:13 11{:13 LUNCH 1:13 2:13 3:13
12. Anderson Ave. & Columbia Ave. 815 915 10:15 11:15 LUNCH 1:15 2:15 3:15
13. Abbott Blvd. & Junction 817 917 10:17 11:17 LUNCH 1:17 2:17 3:17
14, Horizon House #5 & #H6 8:21 921 10:21 11:21 LUNCH 1:21 2:21 3:21
15. Whiteman St. & Center Ave 8:24 924 10:24 11:24 LUNCH 1:24 2224 3:24
16. Main St. & Center Ave. 825 925 10:25 11:25 LUNCH 1:25 2:25 3:25
17. Center Ave. & B.P.N, 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 LUNCH 1:27 2:27 3:27
18 N.Bridge Park Co-op Apt’s 9:31 One P/U ONLY

19. Acme (entrance) 8:33 0 9:33 © 10:33 11:33 LUNCH 1:33 2:33 3:33
20 Lemoine Ave. & Lincoln Ave, 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 LUNCH 1:34 2:34 3:34
21. Lemoine Ave. & Wilson Ave. 8:34 934 10:34 11:34 LUNCH 1:34 234 3:34
22. Lemoine Ave. & Myrtle Ave : 834 934 10:34 11:34 LUNCH 1:34 2:34 3:34
23. 5™ St. & Myrtle Ave. 835 935 10:35 11:35 LUNCH 1:35 2:35 3:35
24, 5™ St. & Washington Ave. 8:35 935 10:35 11:35 LUNCH 1:35 2:35 3:35
25, 2NP 8t. & Washington Ave. . 8:36 936 10:36 11:36 LUNCH 1:36 2:36 3:36
26, Myrtle Ave, & Hammett 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 LUNCH 1:37 2:37 3:37
27. Park Hill Tetrace 8:39  9:39  10:39 11:39 LUNCH 1:39 2:39 3:39
28. Fairview Ave. & Linwood Ave. 8:40 940 10:40 11:40 LUNCH 1:40 2:40 3:40
29. Park P1 & Edwin Ave. 8:41 941" 10:41 11:41 LUNCH 1:41 2:41 3:41
30. HMART 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 LUNCH 1:43 2:43 3:43
31, Linwood Ave. & West St, 846 946 1046 11:46 LUNCH 1:46 2:46 346

Please allow yourself S te 10 minutes before your stop is due. There is no bus service on legal holidays or
inclement weather. Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Persons with service animails and portable oxygen devices are welcome on all Fort Lee Parking Authority Buses.
Fort Lee Parking Authority shall permit individual with disabilities who do not use wheelchairs, including standees, o use a

vehicle's lift or ramp to enter vehicle.
This bus wilt go off schedule one or two blocks for special pickups upon request. You must call FLPA at 201-3500 Ext.

1518 in advance




